MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

005161 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 3

ATTAR FIROZ KHAN NOORMOHAMAD

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110306

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005162
BHISE SAGAR DURYODHAN

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 5

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110301

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



005163
BORGAONKAR RAJU GANGARAM

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 7

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110323

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005164
*DHAWLE POOJA VILASRAO

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 8

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110332

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE.

YEAR/SEM
I (102)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



005165
GALALE PANDURANG DIGAMBAR

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 10

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110334

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005166
GAVANDE GAURAV BHANUDAS

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 11

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110321

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



005167
*GOMSALE ASHWINI SURESH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 12

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051110357
SHASHIKALA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005168
*GULHANE SONAL RAMESHPANT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 13

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110297

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005169 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 14 2051110288
*GULMI UMA NAGESH Mother : LAXMI

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005170 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 15 2051110293
*HINDALEKAR PRANITA YASHWANT Mother

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



005171
HINGMIRE KALYAN RAMDAS

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 16

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110308

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005172
HOSHING AJINKYA SUMANT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 17

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110370

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



005173
INCHURE PRAVIN DADARAO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 18

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110318

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005174
JADHAO AMOL DASHARATH BEBIBAI

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 19

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110303

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



005175
JADHAV SACHIN NARAYAN

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 20

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110352

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005176
JAMDAR PRAMOD KACHARU

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 21

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110319

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



005177
KALE DEEPAK PRABHAKAR

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 22

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110290

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005178
KALE DHAWAL SWARUP

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 23

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110362

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



YEAR/SEM

IT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005179 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 24 2051110312
KARDAK AMOL SANJAY Mother : SUSHILA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005180 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 25 2051110337
KEDARE KIRAN KEDU Mother : MAYA

YEAR/SEM

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

005181 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 27

KUMBHAR ANNDA RAJARAM

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110329

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005182
KURLE SAGAR MANMATH

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 28

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110328

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



005183
LIPANE ADITYA SHASHIKANT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 29

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110304

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM

I (102)

IT (201)
(202)

(203)

(204)

(205)

(206)

(207)

(208)

005184
LUTE KESHAV PANDHARINATH

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 30

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110373

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE.

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



005185

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 31 2051110367

*MASKE YOGITA SANDEEP Mother : VIJAYA
(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005186 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 32 2051110326
MATE KASHINATH PANJABRAO Mother : LAXMIBAI

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



005187
*MOHITE SWATI RAMCHANDRA

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 33

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110356

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IT (201)
(202)

(203)

(204)

(205)

(206)

(207)

(208)

005188
MUSALE DHIREN MADUKAR

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 34

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110296

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE.

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

005189 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 35

NIKAM KULDEEP BHASKAR

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110355

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005190
PATIL JITESH BHASKAR

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 36

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110287

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

005191 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 37

PAWAR VIKAS HARIBA

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110311

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005192
PINGALE NITIN ASHOK

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 38

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110361

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



005193
PURKAR NILESH TRYAMBAK

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 39

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110353

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005194
RAJHANS RUSHIKESH SHASHIKANT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 40

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051110315
PRAMODINI

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



005195
SANKLECHA TILAK HIRALAL

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 41

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051110360
MADHUBALA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005196
SHIDORE ADITYA SANJAY

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 45

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110342

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



005197
SHINDE KISHOR SHIVAIJI

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 46

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110310

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005198
SHINDE SUHAS SUDAM

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 47

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110371

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

005199 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 48

SONAWANE PRAKASH NABAJI

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110314

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005200
SONAWANE RAHUL SAMBHAJI

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 49

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110313

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

005201 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 50

SONUNE UMESH ANIL

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110364

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005202
SURVAWANSHI AMOL VASANT

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 51

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051110350
PRABHAVATI

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



005203
SURYAWANSHI VYANKAT ANIL

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 52

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051110317
CHANDRAKALA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005204
TATHE RAHUL KARBHARI

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 53

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110344

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



005205

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 54 2051110331

THOMBRE AVINASH SARJERAO Mother : MANGAL
(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005206  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 65 2051008227
VEER VILAS BHAUSAHEB Mother : CHAYA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(202)
(203)
(206)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

TIME

TIME



005207
VIKHE NILESH KASHINATH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 55

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110359

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM

I (102)
(104)
(105)
(106)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

005208
VISHALSINGH BHASKARSINGH BUNDEL

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 56

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051110351
SHOBHARANT

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE.

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005209 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 57 2051110358
*WAGH PRACHI KISHOR Mother : SUREKHA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005210 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 58 2051110335
WAGHMARE ANIL RAMKISAN Mother : KAMAL

YEAR/SEM

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005211 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 59 2051110325
*WANDKAR PUSHPANJALI SARJERAO Mother : INDUMATI
(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020069 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 128 2051008245
BHOSALE VISHAL DILIP Mother : NANDA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM

I

II

ITT

(102)
(104)
(202)
(204)
(206)
(301)
(302)
(303)
(305)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020070 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 129 2051008261
JADHAV NITIN RANGNATH Mother : SARSWATI

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION

(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026117 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 67 2051008230
AHER GAJANAN GOVINDRAO Mother : RAMABAI

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026118  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 69 2051008234
*AMBHORE PRATIKSHA SUDHAKAR Mother : REKHA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026119 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 132 2050902961
BAGUL TRILOK GORAKH Mother : SADHANA

YEAR/SEM

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

DATE

IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026120 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 134 2050902959
BELHEKAR KISHOR ANNASAHEB Mother : ALKA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026121  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 72 2051008240
BHANDARE SAHEBRAO DIGAMBARRAO Mother : RANJANA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026122 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 74 2051008459
BORATE KISHOR VITTHALRAO Mother :

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026123 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 75 2051008467
D'SILVA SAVIO DIAGO Mother

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM

I

II
ITT

Iv

(102)
(104)
(202)
(302)
(305)
(333)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026124  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 78 2051008445
DIGHE AMIT GORAKSHANATH Mother : MANGAL

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026125 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 80 2051008251
GARJE BHARAT KARBHARI Mother : KOUSHALYA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026126  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 81 2051008254
GHOLAP SWAPNIL PARSHURAM Mother : LATA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026127  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 82 2051008255
GIJARE SWAPNIL SUNIL Mother : SHUBHANGI

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM

ITT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(404)

(405)

(406)

(407)

(408)

DATE
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026128  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 84 2051008457
GONDKAR VAIBHAV DATTATRAY Mother : LATA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026129  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 85 2051008258
GORE PRATIK APPASAHEB Mother : HEMLATA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026130 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 142 2050903007
HAWALDAR FIROJ DAGADUBHAI Mother : TAHERABI

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026131 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 87 2051008265
JAWALE DEEPKUMAR PUNDLIK Mother : SUSHILABAI

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026132 BATCH: 047  SR. NO: 92 2051008274
*KOKATE SWATI RADHAKISAN Mother : MANDA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITITI (305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026133 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 95 2051008281
KSHIRSAGAR SACHIN NARSING Mother : KASHIBAI

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
IT (202)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026134  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 96 2051008282
LIMBHORE DHONDIBHAU SHIVAJI Mother : SANGEETA
(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026135 BATCH: 047  SR. NO: 99 2051008289
MANE KANTILAL VISHNU Mother : SINDU

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM

I

II
IIT

Iv

(102)
(103)
(104)
(202)
(301)
(302)
(305)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026136  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 104 2051008452
MURKUTE SAGAR VITTHAL Mother : ALKA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026137 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 113 2051008307
PAWAR GAJANAN LAXMANRAO Mother : GANGABAI

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026138  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 146 2050804820
PAWAR SANJAY DIGAMBAR Mother : KANTA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026139  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 116 2051008310
RAUT AMOL MAHADEO Mother : RATNAMALA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026140 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 118 2051008454
SALUNKE PRASAD RAMRAO Mother : PADMAVATI

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026141  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 122 2051008315
SONAWANE AMOL NARAYAN Mother : MAYA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026142 BATCH: 047  SR. NO: 123 2051008316
SONTAKKE BADAL NARAYANRAO Mother : PARBATTABAI
(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026143 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 124 2051008318
TAYDE PRAFULL RAMDAS Mother : NIRMALA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026144  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 126 2051008461
VIKHE VIJAY ASHOKRAO Mother : ALKA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026145 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 68 2051008443
AMARR BHALSING RADHAKISAN Mother : PUSHPA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026146  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 71 2051008239
*BAGAL KRUSHNA DATTATRAYA Mother : MANGAL

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026147 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 136 2050804765
BIMAN PRASHANT TUKARAM Mother : SAROJINI

YEAR/SEM

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

DATE

I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026148  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 77 2051008249
DHAYGUDE ABHIJEET VIJAYKUMAR Mother : PUSHPA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026149  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 141 2050903002
HATEKAR RUPESH BABASAHEB Mother : SUNANDA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026150 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 86 2051008263
*JADHAV SMITA JAGANNATH Mother : MANDAKINI
(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026151 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 91 2051008273
KOKATE RAVSAHEB BABASAHEB Mother : PUSHPA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026152 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 93 2051008277
KOLI MAHESH JAGANNATH Mother : ASHA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026153 BATCH: 047  SR. NO: 98 2051008287
MALLISHE VIJAY MANMATHAPPA Mother : KALAWATI

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM

I
ITT

Iv

(101)
(302)
(310)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026154 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 100 2051008290
MORE DHANANJAY BABASAHEB Mother : ANURADHA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026155 BATCH: 047  SR. NO: 102 2051008292
MULIK DNYANESHWAR BHAGWAN Mother : SHARADA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026156  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 105 2051008296
*MUSALE MANJEEREE RAMESH Mother : PRAMILA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026157  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 106 2051008299
NALAWADE SWAPNIL BAPUSAHEB Mother : KALPANA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026158  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 108 2051008302
*NIMBALKAR MADHUREE DEVIDAS Mother : MIRA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026159  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 109 2051008303
PANDHARE KIRAN UTTAM Mother : SUREKHA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026160 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 119 2051008311
SASANE SANJAY MALHARI Mother : KAMAL

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
III (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026161 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 121 2051008314
SINGH ANUPKUMAR LAWLESH Mother : CHANDRAWATI

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026162 BATCH: 047  SR. NO: 125 2051008322
THORAT VIRAT ASHOK Mother : SMITA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026163 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 147 2050902936
WAGHMARE PARAG PARASHRAM Mother : SHOBHA

YEAR/SEM

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

DATE

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026164 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 73 2051008242
BHARAMBE TUSHAR BHANUDAS Mother : MEENAKSHI
(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026165 BATCH: 047  SR. NO: 140 2050902997
GOCHADE AVINASH KRUSHNAPPA Mother : RANJANA

YEAR/SEM

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

DATE

IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026166  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 89 2051008268
*KAMBLE SHILPA GOROBA Mother : LALITA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026167  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 94 2051008279
KORANNE AMEYA NITIN Mother : RAGINI

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(302)
(315)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026168  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 133 2050902955
BARBADE PRADIP SHIVAJIRAO Mother : JYOTI

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026169  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 97 2051008283
MAHAJAN PUSHKAR DILIP Mother : SHUBHANGI

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026170 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 101 2051008441
MOTE RAVINDRA NARAYAN Mother :

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026171  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 111 2051008304
PATIL DIPAK SUDHAKAR Mother : VIJAYA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026172 BATCH: 047  SR. NO: 112 2051008305
PATIL NILESH VINAYAK Mother : LATA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421D (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026173 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 135 2050804761
*BHONGALE RUPALI KISAN Mother : SUNANDA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026174  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 137 2050804773
*DEO MANASI RAHUL Mother : GEETA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026175 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 76 2051008248
*DESHMUKH ANKITA MADHUKAR Mother : ARCHANA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAOS8

026176 BATCH:
*GADAKH PADMINI

(1066) MULA EDU.

(1058) JAYAWANT

YEAR/SEM
IT (202) FINANCIAL
(205) MATERIALS
MBAOS8
026177  BATCH:

GAIKWAD JITENDRA DATATRAY
(1066) MULA EDU.

(1058) JAYAWANT

YEAR/SEM

I (103)
(104)
(202)
(301)
(302)
(323)
(325)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

II
ITT

FINANCIAL

Iv

(2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

047 2050804777
KATILAS Mother : SUNITA

SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

SR. NO: 138

DATE
MANAGEMENT
& LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
047 SR. NO: 79 2051008447
Mother SUNANDA

SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

DATE

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(E) LABOUR LAWS - I

(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

LABOUR WELFARE

LABOUR LAWS IT

STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026178  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 139 2050902992
*GAJBHIV ARCHANA SONAJI Mother : KESAR

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

IV (425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026179  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 83 2051008257
*GONDKAR ARTI VIJAY Mother : LATA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

III (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026180 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 88 2051008266
*KALE NISHA NAVSAGAR Mother : MEERA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026181  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 90 2051008270
*KAMBLE SONALI ASHOK Mother : REKHA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026182 BATCH: 047  SR. NO: 103 2051008294
*MULKUTKAR RUPALI RATNAKAR Mother : NANDINI

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026183 BATCH: 047  SR. NO: 107 2051008301
*NAWALE PRIYANKA BHAUPATIL Mother : ASHA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026184  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 114 2051008308
*PUJARI KARUNA SADANAND Mother : KAMALA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026185 BATCH: 047  SR. NO: 115 2051008450
*RAHANE SUPRIYA KAILAS Mother : SHAILAJA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026186 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 127 2051008327
ZAGADE MANGESH MAHADEV Mother : SARASWATI

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026187  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 70 2051008236
AMIT KUMAR SINGH RAJENDRASINGH Mother : PRAMILA DEVI

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM
I (102)
IT (202)
ITIT (302)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026188  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 143 2050903026
KHEDKAR MANGESH CHANDRASHEKHAR Mother : PRADNYA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026189  BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 145 2050902851
MARODKAR ANANTA BHAURAO Mother : MEERA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026190 BATCH: 047 SR. NO: 120 2051008312
SHEDALE AVINASH BABASAHEB Mother : ANUSAYA

(1066) MULA EDU.SOCIETY'S SAHYADRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
(1058) JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MGT. STUDIES, TATHWADE. PUNE-33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429) (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431) (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (OUTOF 50)



